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REAL MADRID ATLETICO MADRID
Coach
Zinedine Zidane
Captain
Sergio Ramos
Champions
League record

European Cup pedigree
10-time winner
Last season
Semi-final
(lost to Juventus)

Coach
Diego Simeone

Captain
Gabi

Champions
League record

European Cup pedigree
Final 1974, 2014

Last season
Quarter-final

(lost to Real Madrid)

After missing out on La Liga title by
just one point, Spanish giants must
defeat city rivals to avoid ending
season without silverware

Fighting for first Champions League
title after agonising defeats to Real

in each of last two seasons,
including 4-1 loss in 2014 final

W133 D43 L48 W27 D18 L12

HEAD-TO-HEAD
(all-time meetings)

Real 136 Atletico 67

Draw 60

2015/16 LEAGUE MEETINGS
Oct:
Feb:

Atletico
Real

Real
Atletico

1-1
0-1

ROUTE TO FINALTopped Group A
with 16 points

Topped Group C
with 13 points

Roma 2-0 (a), 2-0 (h)
Round of 16

PSV 0-0 (a), 0-0 (h)

Wolfsburg 0-2 (a), 3-0 (h)
Quarter-finals

Barcelona 1-2 (a), 2-0 (h)

Man City 0-0 (a), 1-0 (h)
Semi-finals

Bayern 1-0 (h), 1-2 (a)

Win 8-7 on penalties

Win on away goals
TEAM STATISTICS (12 matches)

27
5

86
93

6801
81

54%

16
7

72
62

4583
76

46%

Goals scored
Goals against

Shots on target
Shots wide

Passes completed
Corners

Average possession
Cristiano
Ronaldo
16 goals
4 assists
37 shots on target

Antoine
Griezmann

7 goals
1 assist

22 shots on target

Sources: UEFA, Gracenote
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MATCH REFEREE: Mark Clattenburg ENG

Real unbeaten by Spanish
opposition in Champions
League final, also
defeating
Valencia
in 2000

Record
against
Spanish
teams*

Atletico unbeaten in 8
domestic games against

Real since 2014 final loss
– five wins,

three
draws

Record
against

Spanish
teams*

W10
D5

L3
W8

D4

L7


